
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

55 
179 

33 
90 
13 
20 
79 
14 
68 
42 
53 
45 
15 

21 

Name 

Philip Børsting 
Carsten Jensen 
Casper Eneberg Ungerskov 
Alexander Nørgaard 
Claus Sejr Nielsen 
Daniel F G Chr 
Marc Holm Greve 
Oliver Svendsen 
Claus Sørensen 
Nikolaj Svendsen 
Helle Asbjørnsdatter Lunden 
Nicholas Hole 
Nicolai Ellegaard 

Luka Zebastian Kofoed 

Class 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Rookie 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

M ini GP/DM GP 80/125 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Duke 200 

Mini Rookie 

Mini GP 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Best Tm 

1:15.063 
1:15.186 
1:15.556 
1:15.955 
1:16.212 
1:16.548 
1:17.358 
1:19.562 
1:20.176 
1:22.953 
1:24.179 
1:25.940 
1:33.057 

1:16.187 

Diff 

0.123 
0.493 
0.892 
1.149 
1.485 
2.295 
4.499 
5.113 
7.890 
9.116 

10.877 
17.994 

Best Speed 

63,786 
63,682 
63,370 
63,037 
62,825 
62,549 
61,894 
60,179 
59,719 
57,719 
56,879 
55,713 
51,452 

62,845 

In Lap 

6 
4 
4 

10 
7 

10 
7 

10 
7 
7 
9 
5 
1 

9 

Status 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

Old Mens Corner 

GZ Racing 

CS-M RACING 
Team Mokka 
CS-M RACING 

Team Kofoed 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 03-07-2016 14:53:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Sunday 

Blue - 1435-1450 

Qualifying started at 14:37:29 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2016 14:35 


